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Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

3 Kings Environmental, Inc. Tammra Webb P.O. Box 280 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-666-5464 estimating@3kingsinc.com

Able Environmental LLC Heidi Hamilton PO Box 9578 Tacoma WA 98490 253-566-5818 ableenvironmental@hotmail.com

Action Services Corporation Amy Willis PO Box 4339 Bremerton WA 98312 360 373-4265 amy@getasc.com

Affordable Environmental, Inc. Anthony Chase P.O. Box 40 Mountlake 

Terrace

WA 98043 206-793-1321 tc@affenv.net, ci@affenv.net

All-Safe Abatement Kelly Brandt 6223 W. Deschutes Ave #316 Kennewick WA 99336 509-783-1130 Kelly@all-safeabate.com; greg@all-

safeabate.com; andy@all-

safeabate.com

America Disaster Services Inc DJ 3800A Bridgeport Way W #A463 University Place WA 98466 206 458 7834 americadisasterservices@gmail.com

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., 

INC.

Kevin Culbert 1501 TAYLOR WAY TACOMA WA 98421 253-254-0118 dand@americanconstco.com, 

kevinc@americanconstco.com; 

dand@americanconstco.com; 

niclasa@americanconstco.com; 

mattc@americanconstco.com, 

niclasa@americanconstco.com

Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC.

Kylie Stansbury 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

Aquatic Contracting LLC Mike Herrick 8316 N. Lombard #374 Portland OR 97203 503-490-2933 ryan@aquatic-con.com, 

mike@aquatic-con.com

BAI Environmental Services Inc. Frank De Vries 752 Loomis Trail Rd Lynden WA 98264 3603541134 admin@berryacres.com, 

admin@berryacres.com

Ballard Marine Construction, Inc. Eric Muller 727 S 27th St Washougal WA 98671 360.695.5163 Eric.Muller@BallardMC.com

BEST PARKING LOT CLEANING INC RICH 2412 Inter Ave Puyallup WA 98372 253-863-3330 RICH@BESTPARKINGLOT.COM; 

rebecca@bestparkinglot.com

Big Sky Industrial Mike Broderius 9711 West Euclid Road Spokane WA 99224 509-624-4949 Mike@bigsky.pro; 

perry@bigsky.pro, 

JOHN@BIGSKY.PRO

Bio Clean, Inc. Theresa Borst PO Box 655 Lake Stevens WA 98258 425-377-2303 tborst@biocleanwa.com; 

info@biocleanwa.com, 

info@biocleanwa.com

Bio Management NW, Inc. John Stavros PO Box 564 Mountlake 

Terrace

WA 98043 877-524-6411 info@biomanagementnw.com

Blackwater Marine, LLC George Lulham 12019 76th Pl NE Kirkland WA 98034 206-818-1609 george@blackwatermarine.com, 

george@blackwatermarine.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Carlson Construction, Inc. John Carlson 15768 Polson Road Mount Vernon WA 98273 (360) 445-5000 john@carlsonconstruction.us

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Battleground l Battleground WA 98604 360 480 8318 markyam28@yahoo.com

Clearcreek Contractors, Inc. Mark McCullough 3919 88th St NE Marysville WA 98270 360-659-2459 Robl@clearcreekcon.com, 

Markm@clearcreekcon.com; 

Darrenn@clearcreekcon.com; 

Robl@clearcreekcon.com

Coatings Northwest LLC Mike Brown PO Box 86 Castle Rock WA 98611 360-232-1266 mikeb@coatingsnorthwest.com

Crystal Soda Blast Kerry Cordes PO Box 686 Kent WA 98035 206-316-2502 estimates@crystalsodablast.com, 

bryan@crystalsodablast.com

DELHUR INDUSTRIES INC Sue Palmersheim P.O. Box 5270 West Richland WA 99354 509-371-0682 spalmersheim@delhur.com

Dickson Company Randy Asahara 3315 South Pine Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-472-4489 randy@dickson.net

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Engineering/Remediation Resources 

Group, Inc. (ERRG)

Randy Randall 15333 NE 90th Street Redmond WA 98052 425-658-5026 spencer.slominski@errg.com, 

sacha.opperman@errg.com; 

randy.randall@errg.com; 

brad.kordic@errg.com; 

roger.merrick@errg.com; 

errgnw@errg.com

F.S. & GS. Services, Inc. Gordon Williams 16214 57th Ave E. Suite A Puyallup WA 98375 253-548-1011 gordon@fsandgs.com; 

jason@fsandgs.com

Green Earthworks Construction, Inc. Sean Hart 5001 South Tyler Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-225-1106 seanhart@greenearthworks.com

Green Field Services, Inc Jacob Sabin 15607 Canyon Rd E Puyallup WA 98375 253-213-8118 duane@goteamgreenfield.com, 

jacob@goteamgreenfield.com

Hanson Excavation Jared Hanson 86 SE Banjo LN. Shelton WA 98584 360-239-6792 jared@hansonex.com

HCI Industrial & Marine Coatings, 

Inc.

Randy Cornelius P.O. Box 1573  ups-4612 N.E. Minnehaha ST, 

Vancouver, WA 98661

Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-260-9250 Randy@hci-coatings.com; 

randy@hci-coatings.com

HIGHAM EXCAVATING, INC. KEVIN HIGHAM PO BOX 1451 GRAHAM WA 98338 253-606-0659 kdhigham@centurytel.net, 

kdhigham@centurytel.net

Huffman Enterprises, Inc. Michael Huffman P.O. Box 961 Silverdale WA 98383 360-640-8008 huffmanmb@live.com, 

nbhs@centurytel.net

Imperial Demolition & Earthworks Bill Filip PO Box 433 Fall City WA 98024 206-909-0523 william@imperialdemo.com; 

bill.olson@imperialdemo.com

Insight Geologic, Inc. William Halbert 1015 4th Ave E Olympia WA 98506 360-754-2128 billh@insightgeologic.com

INTERSTATE RESTORATION WA LLC Roger Douglas 3401 Quorum Drive #300 Fort Worth TX 76137 206-713-1256 rdouglas@interstaterestoration.co

m; 

jtatman@interstaterestoration.com, 

jtatman@interstaterestoration.com, 

Interwest Construction Inc. Rhonda Twaddle 609 North Hill Blvd. Burlington WA 98233 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz

IRS Environmental of WA., Inc. Robert Reed PO Box 15216 Spokane Valley WA 99215 509-927-7867 rob@irsenviro.com; 

maureen@irsenviro.com, 

maureen@irsenviro.com, 

Maureen@irsenviro.com

JKT Development, Inc. dba 

Jamestown Excavating

John Kertis 257 Business Park Loop Sequim WA 98382 360-460-2837 excavating@jamestowntribe.org

Kar-Vel Construction Mike Waldner PO BOX 58275 Renton WA 98058 425-432-8770 karvelconst@yahoo.com

KD&S Environmental, Inc. Sandie Pennant P.O. Box 312 Montesano WA 98563 360-249-5540 Sandie@kdsenvironmental.com; 

Dean@kdsenv.com, 

sandie@kdsenv.com

Keystone Contracting, Inc. John Van Vessem 417 NW 209th Street Ridgefield WA 98642 360-887-0868 keystone417@tds.net

Kodiak Industrial Solutions, LLC Michael Smith 3203 15th st Everett WA 98201 425-330-7112 Sponder@kodiakindustries.com, 

msmith@kodiakindustries.com

Lakeridge Paving Co., LLC Heidy Brothers PO Box 8500 Covington WA 98042 253-631-8290 lakeridge@lakepav.com, 

Lakeridge@lakepav.com

LANG LLC Rocky Lang 32407 nw 31 st ave ridgfield WA 98642 360-487-9013 langllc@live.com, langllc@live.com

Liden Land Development & 

Excavation INC.

Shawn A. Liden 12968 Old Military Rd. ne Poulsbo WA 98370 360-394-0036 shawn@lidenlanddev.com, 

shawn@lidenlanddev.com

M.A.D. Construction, LLC Kevin Young 22002 38th ave E Spanaway WA 98387 253-846-1265 madconst@live.com; 

kevinyoung@madconstruct.com; 

afinejob@madconstruct.com, 

delmar@madconstruct.com

MASCOTT EQUIPMENT CO Mike Raymond 6530 5TH PLACE SOUTH SEATTLE WA 98108 800-481-7311 mraymond@mascottec.com, 

joek@mascottec.com, 

nraymond@mascottec.com
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NCM Contracting Group, LP Trevor Braun 8160 304th Ave SE Preston WA 98027 425-881-0623 tbraun@northstar.com

Northern Environmental LLC Dennis Miller 2661 N Pearl Street #145 Tacoma WA 98407 253-212-5446 dennis@northernenv.com

NORTHWEST ROCK, INC. JASON MESSMER 642 NEWSKAH ROAD ABERDEEN WA 98520 360 533-3050 x104 gail@nwrock.com, 

jason@nwrock.com;gail@nwrock.c

om

NRC Environmental Services Inc. Margaret Kernahan 9520 10th Ave S Suite 150 Seattle WA 98108 206-607-3070 ndoherty@nrcc.com, 

mkernahan@nrcc.com

Oceanside Construction, Inc. Joe Baldwin 1225 E. Sunset Drive Suite 145 PMB 763 Bellingham WA 98226 360-933-1728 jbatosc@yahoo.com

OSG Dozing, LLC Brett Bodenhamer PO Box 2849 Olympia WA 98507 360-789-5309 rodhudson@comcast.net, 

osggonehunting@comcast.net, 

bmwillie@comcast.net

Pacific Northwest Environmental 

LLC

Julianne Brostoski 19645 SE Sunnyside Rd. Damascus OR 97089 503-218-2076 julianne@pnwenvironmental.com, 

toddr@pnwenvironmental.com

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Brian Fujii 700 S Riverside DR Seattle WA 98108 206-331-3873 brianf@pacificpile.com, 

kustaa@pacificpile.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

Petrochem Insulation, Inc. Karen Soderquist 4403 Russell Road Suite 108 Mukilteo Mukilteo WA 98275 206-762-0124 Darren.Strawn@petrocheminc.com, 

John.Meindersee@petrochemcinc.c

om, 

Karen.Soderquist@petrocheminc.co

m

Phoenix Environmental Services Bob Kostelecky 2212 Port of Tacoma Road Tacoma WA 98421 253-779-8474 bob@phoenixenviro.com

PME Construction Corporation Scott George P.O. Box 96 Suquamish WA 98392 360-516-9024 mrandolph@pme-cc.com, 

dhall@pme-cc.com, 

scottgeorge@pme-cc.com

PNE Corp. dba CCS, PNE 

Construction & Advanced Electrical 

Technologies

Doug Richter 1121 Columbia Blvd Longview WA 98632 360-423-6316 dougr@pnecorp.com;jakej@pnecor

p.com; waynep@aet-pnecorp.com, 

joeg@pnecorp.com, 

derekr@pnecorp.com, 

allens@pnecorp.com, 

jakej@pnecorp.com

Quigg Bros., Inc. John Quigg PO Box 1707 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 533-1530 johnq@quiggbros.com; 

joelleb@quiggbros.com; 

charlieq@quiggbros.com; 

qbibid@quiggbros.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

Regency NW Construction Lisa Cundiff P.O. Box 6429 Bellevue WA 98008 425-883-1301 lisa@regencynw.com, 

brianf@regencynw.com

RHD Enterprises, Inc. Rozanne Garman 4405 7th Ave SE Ste 100 Lacey WA 98503 360-705-9459 rozanne@rhdenterprises.com

RHINE DEMOLITION LLC Joel Simmonds 1124 112th St. E. Tacoma WA 98445 253-537-5852 joels@rhinedemolition.com; 

info@rhinedemolition.com, 

dons@rhinedemolition.com

SERVPRO of Kitsap County Terry McCann PO Box 4957 Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-1290 tmccann@servprokitsapcounty.com

, smm@servprokitsapcounty.com

SKYCORP,LTD. Skyler Waldal 526 NW AVE SUITE 11 ARLINGTON WA 98223 360-926-8989 skycorpltd@yahoo.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

SOUTH BAY EXCAVATING INC. Jason Clements 2540 Black Lake Blvd SW OLYMPIA WA 98512 360-866-4454 jason@southbayinc.net, 

wes@southbayinc.net

Stetz Construction Mark Stephens PO Box 39220 Lakewood WA 98496 253-588-0440 marks@nwabatement.com;chris@n

wabatement.com; 

jeff@nwabatement.com, 

carl@stetzconstruction.com

Thermatech Northwest Inc. Bob 10312 Sales Rd. S Lakewood WA 98499 253-606-4905 bobg@ttnw-inc.com

TITAN Earthwork, LLC Steve Greiling 13806 - 16th St. E. Sumner WA 98390 206-325-3004 sgreiling@titanearth.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

WES Construction Mark L Reichlin 1806 Marine Drive NE Marysville WA 98271 206-510-2548 markr@wes-construction.com, 

ronw@wes-construction.com

WFS Environmental, Inc Tim Logozzo Sr 3505 1/2 Fruitvale Blvd. Yakima WA 98902-7322 509-453-3473 user846275@msn.com

Woodland Industries Lee Rogers 10715 66th Ave E Puyallup WA 98373 253-770-9663 lee@wooldandindustries.net, 

lee@woodlandindustries.net

WRECKING BALL DEMOLITION, LLC Jaime Burnham 3310 CHESTNUT ST EVERETT WA 98201 425 339-3111 jaimeb@wreckingballdemo.com, 

codyc@wreckingballdemo.com, 

joen@wreckingballdemo.com

WS Contractors Rob Knutson PO Box 2300 Buckley WA 98321 206-793-7971 rob@wscontract.com

Xavier Environmental, Inc. John Harding 11300 SW Cahalin St. Sherwood OR 97140 503-236-3796 xavierenv@gmail.com


